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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lizzie Neimerg124
Effingham

9.200 8.350 8.6008.850 35.000
5 4 1 4T 1 

1 

Emery Spicer126
Effingham

9.100 8.000 9.0008.650 34.750
6T 7T 2 1 2 

2 

Gracie Jones193
Mid Illinois Gym

9.250 8.700 8.3508.200 34.500
4 1 5 8 3 

3 

Aelyn Means196
Mid Illinois Gym

8.900 8.400 8.6508.400 34.350
8T 3 4T 3 4 

4 

Ava Bushur125
Effingham

9.650 7.000 8.8008.600 34.050
1 11 3T 2 5 

5 

Madeline Fennell333
Oly Mid Rivers

9.100 7.400 8.6008.600 33.700
6T 9 3T 4T 6 

6 

Gabby Hill192
Mid Illinois Gym

8.800 7.900 8.2508.000 32.950
9 8 6 9 7 

7 

Olivia Durbin132
Effingham

8.900 8.255 8.2007.500 32.855
8T 5 7T 10 8 

8 

Abbigail Shaw122
Effingham

9.500 6.500 8.4008.400 32.800
2 12 4T 7 9T

9T

Nora Cekandar128
Effingham

9.300 8.250 8.4506.800 32.800
3T 6 10 6T 9T

9T

Scarlett Angel127
Effingham

9.000 8.000 8.5507.000 32.550
7 7T 9 5 10T

10T

Alisa Buchanan194
Mid Illinois Gym

8.700 8.650 8.1007.100 32.550
10 2 8 11 10T

10T

Kadie Burrougha123
Effingham

9.300 7.300 8.4506.500 31.550
3T 10T 11 6T 11 

11 

Alee Goodman195
Mid Illinois Gym

8.450 7.300 8.0007.500 31.250
11 10T 7T 12 12 

12 
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